
pachet 97313847

I.D.: 78466239

Data publicarii	10.02.23	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 356,61 RON - 356,61 RON

Descriere: 1 1045368 CLEME SUBTIRI A53 10MM 5000BUC 042-0518 1,00 BUC 39,62 39,62 19 7,52 2
1021021 PACHET 1000 CAPSE TAPIT. 12MM 1-TRA208T 5,00 BUC 8,67 43,36 19 8,24 3
1021000 PACHET 1000 CAPSE TAPIT. 10MM 1-TRA206T 3,00 BUC 8,09 24,28 19 4,61 4
1021204 CLEME SUBTIRI A53 12MM 1000BUC 042-0358 12,00 BUC 11,42 137,04 19 26,04 5
1021203 CLEME SUBTIRI A53 10MM 1000BUC 042-0357 11,00 BUC 10,21 112,31 19 21,34
